
$40,000 

$40,000 

$40,000 

$40,000 

www.donpeterson.com 

Revised 11/21/2023 

First Phase  

$55,000 

 SOLD 
 SOLD 

SOLD 
BLOCK 5 

$45,000 
$45,000 

$45,000 
$45,000 

SOLD 

To
w

nh
om

es
 C

om
in

g S
oo

n

               3531                   

SOLD 

SOLD 

Single Family
Lots for Sale

$55,000 

$55,000 

$55,000 

$55,000 

$55,000 

$55,000 

$55,000 

$55,000 

$55,000 

Duplex Lots for Sale

Tri-Plex Lots for Sale

Four-Plex Lots 
for Sale$45,000 

$45,000 

$45,000 
$45,000 

$45,000 
$45,000 

           3531           

$1
60

,0
00

$1
60

,0
00

$1
60

,0
00

$120,000

               3561                   
               3591                   

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 


